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David John Gibbons

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David John Gibbons
Postcode

Date of birth April 1961

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MENZIES LLP

CALLINGHAM CRANE LIMITED
MFB 2006 LIMITED

EXCEL ACCOUNTING LIMITED
MENZIES HOLDINGS LIMITED
MRM 2005 LIMITED

CCL MENZIES LIMITED
WILFRED G. GREEN & COMPANY
LIMITED

FRED INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
FRED (UK) 2000 LIMITED
CHRISTOPHER MARTIN
ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SANDRINGHAM COMPANY
SECRETARIES LIMITED

MMH TRUSTEES LIMITED

MENZIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

0OC336077

02245345

05804347

03621674

05513995

05410812

05370327

02731098

04047379

03350468

04024614

05079271

03710673

02168176

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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914253528
914253528
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
16/06/2008 30/06/2021 LLP Member

30/03/2007 Company

Secretary

03/05/2006 27/06/2008 Company

Secretary

31/08/2005 Company

Secretary

02/08/2005 26/07/2005 Company

Secretary

01/04/2005 27/06/2008 Company

Secretary

21/02/2005 Company

Secretary

02/07/2004 Company

Secretary

01/07/2004 Company

Secretary

01/07/2004 Company

Secretary

01/07/2004 Company

Secretary

19/03/2004 30/06/2021 Company

Secretary

23/02/2004 01/07/2021 Company

Secretary

23/02/2004 30/06/2021 Company

Secretary
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THAMES VALLEY SECRETARIAT
LIMITED

MMH NOMINEES LIMITED
MENZIES AUDIT LIMITED
ALARIC SYSTEMS LIMITED

ALARIC SYSTEMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00932013

01571591

04149097

03314005

03314005

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 2/2

914253528

23/02/2004 30/06/2021

23/02/2004 01/07/2021

07/10/2003 30/06/2021

27/06/2002 19/09/2003

27/06/2002 19/09/2003

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



